

Regular List
Serial Nos. 03 & 04

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CM No. 1211/2026

CM No. 1212/2026

In

SWP No. 1580/2011

Firdous Ahmed & Anr.

.....Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mumtaz Choudhary, Advocate.

Vs

State of J&K & Ors.

.....Non-applicant(s)/Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
(23.03.2026)

CM No. 1211/2026

01. Issue notice to the non-applicants/respondents through
counsel.

02. List on **01.04.2026**.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

JAMMU
23.03.2026

Bunty